
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
DISTRICT OF NEW JERSEY

Case Filings By County By Nature Of Debtor
For The 12 Months Ending January 2023

Camden
County          Code Bus.       Cons.

Chapter 11
Bus.        Cons.
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Bus.      Cons.

Chapter 13
Bus.      Cons. Total

Chapter 7

34015
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34011
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Gloucester     
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Cumberland   
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 Atlantic       
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 0
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 53

 281
 31
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Newark

County          Code
Bus.      Cons. TotalBus.        Cons.

Chapter 13Chapter 12
  Bus.       Cons.

Chapter 11
Bus.       Cons.

Chapter 7

   Union          
   Sussex   
   Passaic
   Morris      
   Hudson    
   Essex    
   Bergen     

 108

 12
 4
 8
 14
 19
 16
 35

Newark Totals
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 76

 326
 199
 535
 532
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 1
 2

 1
 3
 3
 2
 8
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 377
 307
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 668
 161
 527
 343
 874
 956
 1022

  County         Code TotalBus.         Cons.
Chapter 13

Bus.       Cons.
Chapter 12

Bus.        Cons.
Chapter 11

Bus.        Cons.
Chapter 7  Trenton

   Warren
   Union 
   Somerset 
   Ocean    
   Monmouth
   Middlesex   
   Mercer  
   Hunterdon
   Burlington  

34041
34039
34035
34029
34025
34023
34021
34019
34005

 86

 3
 0
 11
 19
 14
 19
 6
 5
 9

Trenton Totals  1795

 79
 0

 118
 397
 302
 461
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 50

 176

 60

 1
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 6
 15
 19
 11
 6
 2
 0

 10

 0
 0
 0
 3
 6
 0
 0
 0
 1

 1

 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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 0
 0
 0
 1
 2
 1
 4
 0
 1

 1663

 41
 0

 108
 407
 305
 307
 211
 26

 258

 3624

 124
 0

 243
 842
 649
 799
 439
 83
 445

  All Others Chapter 7
   Bus.        Cons.

Chapter 11
     Bus.        Cons.

Chapter 12
     Bus.     Cons.

Chapter 13
Bus.          Cons. Total  County       Code

  All Others  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

  NJ Totals Chapter 7 Chapter 11
  Bus.       Cons.

Chapter 12 Chapter 13
Bus.           Cons. Total

Totals  239  5651  357  36  1  0  33  4717  11034

    00000

Bus.        Cons. Bus.    Cons.

34039
34037
34031
34027
34017
34013
34003

   Middlesex   34023  0  2  2  0  0  0  0  1  5

*  This report does not reflect cases with out of state, empty or partial zip codes.
*  Cases re-opened within the 12 month period are counted once.


